4
RE KITCHEN
| i1 Al E BAR

NS
; ’,‘f} llﬁa N

REVBAR TO-GO
MARGARITA MIXERS

Fresh Fruit & Citrus Mixes, Just Add Tequila and Your Ready To Go!
Pineapple-Jalapeno Margarita Mix

House Margarita Mix

Strawberry Margarita Mix

Prickly Pear Margarita Mix

Mango Margarita Mix

WINE COOLERS

Blood Orange Sangria
House Blend of Blood Orange Juice & Fresh Fruit Puree with a Bottle of Pinot Grigio

REV Sangria
QOur Signature REV Sangria Juice Blend & a Bottle of Cabernet

THE WINE DOWN

Bonanza Cabernet Sauvignon

(alifornia - A delicious Cabernet featuring flavors of dark berry, vanilla, cassis and toast. Aromas of currants and oak are...

Boen Pinot Noir

(alifornia - This tri-appellation Pinot Noir has grapes from Sonoma County, Monterey County, and Santa Barbara County. Bright cherry, herb...

Conundrum Sparkling Rose

(alifornia - Aromas of raspberry, blackberry and a touch of vanilla are met by fresh flavors of nectarine, mango, and...

Lagaeder
Italy- A lovely wine, showing a lot of life and fresh character. The flavor of lime dominates so much that...

Mer Soleil St. Lucia Highlands Reserve Chardonnay
2017, Flavors of lemon blossom mingle with toasted oak and a hint of buttery richness.

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$20.00

$20.00

$19.95

$20.95

$19.95

$14.95

$24.95



