

## **REVBAR TO-GO**

MARGARITA MIXERS Fresh Fruit & Citrus Mixes, Just Add Tequila and Your Ready To Go!	
Pineapple-Jalapeno Margarita Mix	
House Margarita Mix	\$8.00
Strawberry Margarita Mix	\$8.00
Prickly Pear Margarita Mix	\$8.00
Mango Margarita Mix	\$8.00
WINE COOLERS	
Blood Orange Sangria House Blend of Blood Orange Juice & Fresh Fruit Puree with a Bottle of Pinot Grigio	\$20.00
<b>REV Sangria</b> Our Signature REV Sangria Juice Blend & a Bottle of Cabernet	\$20.00
THE WINE DOWN	
Bonanza Cabernet Sauvignon California - A delicious Cabernet featuring flavors of dark berry, vanilla, cassis and toast. Aromas of currants and oak are	\$19.95
<b>Boen Pinot Noir</b> California - This tri-appellation Pinot Noir has grapes from Sonoma County, Monterey County, and Santa Barbara County. Bright cherry, herb	\$20.95
<b>Conundrum Sparkling Rose</b> California - Aromas of raspberry, blackberry and a touch of vanilla are met by fresh flavors of nectarine, mango, and	\$19.95
<b>Lagaeder</b> Italy- A lovely wine, showing a lot of life and fresh character. The flavor of lime dominates so much that	\$14.95
Mer Soleil St. Lucia Highlands Reserve Chardonnay 2017, Flavors of lemon blossom mingle with toasted oak and a hint of buttery richness.	\$24.95